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morE cool stuff at
LEGO.com/spEEdchampions

Produced under license of Ferrari S.p.A. The name FERRARI, the PRANCING 
HORSE device, all associated logos and  distinctive designs are property of 
Ferrari S.p.A. The body  designs of the Ferrari cars are protected as Ferrari 
S.p.A.  property under design, trademark and trade dress  regulations. 
Ford Motor Company Trademarks and Trade Dress  used under license to 
the LEGO Group. © M-Sport Ltd (2018)
Under license of Porsche AG.

Weitere coole Themen fi ndest du auf LEGO.com/speedchampions
Pour d’autres surprises super cool, rends-toi sur 
LEGO.com/speedchampions
Tanti altri fantastici contenuti su LEGO.com/speedchampions
Más cosas divertidas en LEGO.com/speedchampions
Mais ideias fantásticas em LEGO.com/speedchampions
Itt még több klassz dolgot találsz: LEGO.com/speedchampions
更多精彩内容，       LEGO.com/speedchampions
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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
                

1x
6213880

2x
307001

2x
6046383

1x
6213881

1x
6194850

1x
4667575

1x
9327

4x
6051511

6x
302301

1x
4262011

4x
6034044

1x
4537987

4x
6097637

1x
306801

4x
242001

1x
4527637

8x
4558168

3x
6132212

2x
301001

2x
6045936

4x
6217895

4x
4666579

1x
4243824

4x
4504379

2x
6092565

1x
4220515

1x
6061711

2x
302023302023

1x
303423

2x
614124

1x
6076799

4x
4558954

4x
307026

2x
60690006069000

2x
45936784593678

4x
6047276

2x
306926

6x
302326

3x
6174845

6x
6000650

2x
4107761

4x
6104403

2x
6053077

1x
4523339

1x
400626

4x
6102596

3x
243126

1x
6087083

1x
6081988

1x
366626

2x
663626

1x
6107392

1x
6170384

1x
302228

2x
4244362

1x
4646864

1x
4646860

1x
4163306

1x
6102582

1x
4211389

1x
4641682

1x
4226995

1x
4211388

1x
4211396

4x
4211445

1x
6134910

2x
4611703

2x
6000606

1x
4211054

4x
4211133

2x
6150297

1x
4211065

1x
6218605

1x
4298617

1x
6021844



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables
《条款及条件》适用

LEGO.com/productfeedback
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